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TC SS Dist Liaison Dist Target Car 1
SS mls mls Time Due

RZ Refuel - Newton St Boswells 10.50
1 Distance to next refuel (15.95) (52.97)
0 Start - Abbey Place Jedburgh - 08:00
1 - 13.13 00:29 08:29

SS 1 St Boswells Mowers - 00:03 08:32
SF 1 Blackburn Rig 1 7.24 - 00:10 08:42

2 - 1.01 00:07 08:49
SS 2 autoshop.co.uk - - 00:03 08:52
SF 2 Hells Hole 3.44 - 00:05 08:57

3 - 0.17 00:05 09:02
SS 3 S G Petch - 00:03 09:05
SF 3 Wauchope 5.27 - 00:08 09:13
3A Regroup In - 18.85 00:40 09:53

Regroup - Abbey Place Jedburgh 00:15
3B Regroup Out - 00:10 10:03
3C Service In 9.48 00:22 10:25

Service A - Newtown St Boswells (15.95) (42.47) 00:30
3D Service Out - 10:55
RZ Refuel - Newtown St Boswells
2 Distance to next refuel (13.21) (71.23)
4 - 24.43 00:52 11:47

SS 4 Clelands - 00:03 11:50
SF 4 Cardrona 5.25 - 00:06 11:56

5 - 21.91 00:50 12:46
SS 5 Dom Buckley Motorsport IRS - - 00:03 12:49
SF 5 Gair 7.96 - 00:11 13:00
5A Regroup In - 24.89 00:53 13:53

Regroup Mart 00:15
5B Regroup Out/Service In - 00:10 14:03

Service B - Newtown St Boswells (13.21) (71.23) 00:30
5C Service Out - 14:33
RZ Refuel - Newton St Boswells
3 Distance to Finish (13.42) (45.92)
6 - 22.38 00:48 15:21

SS 6 Pearson's of Duns/George Anderson - 00:03 15:24
SF 6 Blackburn Rig 2 7.24 - 00:10 15:34

7 - 0.91 00:07 15:41
SS 7 Dom Buckley RSC - 00:03 15:44
SF 7 Wyndburgh Hill 6.18 - 00:08 15:52
7A Finish - Abbey Place Jedburgh 22.63 00:50 16:42

TOTALS 42.58 159.62

Saturday 6th May 2023     

LOCATION

Sunrise: 0516
Sunset:  2057
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